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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

1122
7229

W96931
2.775 SEK

Alfa Stelvio -17
Oljetråg 

ALFA ROMEO STELVIO A 5DR BENSIN
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

10.036
A

1540
7229

W95270
2.000 SEK

BMW 5-Series -11
Oljetråg 

BMW 520D TOURING N47-D20C MANUELL 5DR DIESEL
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

24.280
A

7555
7229

W79443
10.000 SEK

LandRover Övrigt -16
Oljetråg 

 
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

-
A

2438
7229

W76497
700 SEK

Ford Kuga -11
Oljetråg 

FORD DM2 KUGA UFDA MANUELL 5DR DIESEL
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

31.668
A

3367
7229

W75124
450 SEK

Mercedes CL-Class -08
Oljetråg 

MERCEDES-BENZ CL 500 M273.961 AUTOMAT 2DR BENSIN
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

11.250
A

1338
7229

W63783
600 SEK

Audi A6 / S6, A6 E-Tron -08
Oljetråg 

AUDI A6 AV 2.0 T BPJ MANUELL 5DR BENSIN
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

21.486
A

5578
7229

W63387
275 SEK

KIA Picanto -15
Oljetråg 

KIA PICANTO 1,2 AUT SPOR PICAN WP04, DOHC-MPI AUTOM
VÄXELLÅDA

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

3.861
A

4972
7229

W62696
180 SEK

VW Caddy -19
Oljetråg 

VOLKSWAGEN, VW CADDY CPWA AUTOMAT 5DR BIOGAS
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

4.695
A

2168
7229

W52510
1.250 SEK

Nissan Pulsar -15
Oljetråg 

NISSAN C13 NISSAN PULSAR HRA2 MANUELL 5DR BENSIN
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

6.812
A

1322
7229

W48566
1.000 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -10
Oljetråg 

AUDI A4 AVANT 1.8 TFSI AUDI A4 CDHB MANUELL 5DR BEN
OLJANIVÅVAKT

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

15.130
A


